Cobalt Digital Inc.
9034
Analog to Digital Converter with Audio
Embedding and Frame Sync
Owner’s Manual
9034-OM
Version: 2.1
Page 2 of 29 9034 Owner’s Manual  ••••  (V 2.1)

equipment.
9034 Owner’s Manual  ••••  (V 2.1) Page 27 of 29
Ordering Information
9034 and Related Products
Your 9034 HD/SD Analog to Digital Converter with Audio Embedding and Frame Sync is a part
of the openGearTM family of products. Cobalt Digital offers a full line of openGearTM terminal
equipment including distribution, conversion, monitoring, synchronizers, encoders, decoders,
embedders, and de-embedders, as well as analog audio and video products.
Standard Equipment
• 9034 HD/SD Analog to Digital Converter with Audio Embedding and Frame Sync
• 9034-OM HD/SD Analog to Digital Converter with Audio Embedding and Frame Sync
Owner’s Manual
Optional Equipment
• 9034-OM HD/SD Analog to Digital Converter with Audio Embedding and Frame Sync
Owner’s Manual
(additional Owner’s Manual)
• RM-9034-A openGearTM Rear Module compatible with 9034
(10 BNC connector)
• RM-9034-B openGearTM Rear Module compatible with 9034
(12 BNC, 8 phoenix connector)
• RM-9034-C openGearTM Rear Module compatible with 9034
(20 BNC connector)
• RM-9034-D openGearTM Rear Module compatible with 9034
(10 BNC connector)
• 8310-C Digital Products Frame and Power Supply with Cooling Fans
(2RU, holds 10 cards)
• 8310-C-BNC Digital Products Frame and Power Supply with fixed 100-BNC Rear